Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

County Librarian

Deputy County Librarian
Information Systems Manager IlI

Financial And Administrative
Services Manager

Deputy County Librarian
Community Librarian
Community Librarian
Library Services Manager
Community Librarian
Community Librarian
Community Librarian
Community Librarian
Library Services Manager
Program Manager Il
Information Systems Analyst II
Library Services Manager
Information Systems Analyst II
Supervising Librarian
Supervising Librarian
Supervising Librarian
Supervising Librarian
Supervising Librarian
Supervising Librarian
Supervising Librarian
Supervising Librarian
Supervising Librarian
Supervising Librarian
Supervising Librarian
Supervising Librarian

Administrative Support Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Department

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

Total Wages

$153,562
$146,564
$137,476
$124,818

$123,384
$108,450
$106,485
$106,483
$106,320
$104,520
$103,888
$100,021
$97,811
$96,299
$92,824
$92,344
$91,809
$90,190
$89,773
$89,656
$89,656
$89,656
$89,219
$87,436
$86,802
$86,407
$86,407
$85,021
$79,375
$79,342



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.
61.

Librarian Il

Manager, Virtual Library

Librarian Il
Supervising Librarian
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Supervising Librarian
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Circulation Systems Supervisor

Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Electronic Resources Librarian Il

Executive Assistant Il - Confidential

Clerical

Library Circulation Supervisor

Library Circulation Supervisor

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

County Library
County Library

$77,334
$75,953
$75,697
$75,035
$75,006
$74,475
$74,387
$73,868
$73,858
$73,784
$73,553
$73,415
$73,356
$73,332
$73,013
$72,796
$72,745
$72,701
$72,676
$72,641
$72,622
$72,495
$72,482
$72,350
$72,071
$71,937
$71,748
$71,361
$71,251

$70,955
$70,831



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Information Systems Technician Il

Information Systems Technician Il

Librarian Il

Library Circulation Supervisor
Library Circulation Supervisor
Library Circulation Supervisor
Librarian Il

Supervising Storekeeper
Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Library Circulation Supervisor
Library Circulation Supervisor
Librarian Il

Senior Library Clerk

Librarian Il

Literacy Program Specialist
Librarian Il

Senior Library Clerk

Senior Library Clerk

Senior Library Clerk

Library Assistant Il

Senior Library Clerk

Library Circulation Supervisor
Librarian Il

Human Resources Assistant Il
Senior Library Clerk

Library Assistant Il

Librarian Il

Senior Library Clerk

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$70,822
$69,718
$69,433
$69,031
$69,031
$69,031
$68,325
$66,386
$65,868
$65,269
$64,308
$63,260
$62,741
$62,212
$61,662
$61,577
$61,181
$59,904
$59,594
$59,594
$59,301
$59,217
$59,122
$58,112
$57,800
$57,683
$57,221
$57,221
$57,052
$56,431
$55,972
$55,641



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Librarian Il

Information Systems Technician |
Library Assistant Il

Librarian Il

Literacy Program Specialist
Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$55,107
$54,914
$52,718
$52,689
$52,472
$51,501
$51,400



