	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$153,562
2.	Deputy County Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$146,564
3.	Information Systems Manager III		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$137,476
4.	Financial And Administrative Services Manager		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$124,818
5.	Deputy County Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$123,384
6.	Community Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$108,450
7.	Community Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$106,485
8.	Library Services Manager		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$106,483
9.	Community Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$106,320
10.	Community Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$104,520
11.	Community Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$103,888
12.	Community Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$100,021
13.	Library Services Manager		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$97,811
14.	Program Manager II		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$96,299
15.	Information Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$92,824
16.	Library Services Manager		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$92,344
17.	Information Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$91,809
18.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$90,190
19.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$89,773
20.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$89,656
21.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$89,656
22.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$89,656
23.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$89,219
24.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$87,436
25.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$86,802
26.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$86,407
27.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$86,407
28.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$85,021
29.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$79,375
30.	Administrative Support Officer II		Santa Clara County	County Library	\$79,342

31.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$77,334
32.	Manager, Virtual Library	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$75,953
33.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$75,697
34.	Supervising Librarian	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$75,035
35.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$75,006
36.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$74,475
37.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$74,387
38.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$73,868
39.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$73,858
40.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$73,784
41.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$73,553
42.	Supervising Librarian	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$73,415
43.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$73,356
44.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$73,332
45.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$73,013
46.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$72,796
47.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$72,745
48.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$72,701
49.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$72,676
50.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$72,641
51.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$72,622
52.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$72,495
53.	Circulation Systems Supervisor	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$72,482
54.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$72,350
55.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$72,071
56.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$71,937
57.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$71,748
58.	Electronic Resources Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$71,361
59.	Executive Assistant II - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$71,251
60.	Library Circulation Supervisor	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$70,955
61.	Library Circulation Supervisor	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$70,831

62.	Information Systems Technician II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$70,822
63.	Information Systems Technician II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$69,718
64.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$69,433
65.	Library Circulation Supervisor	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$69,031
66.	Library Circulation Supervisor	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$69,031
67.	Library Circulation Supervisor	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$69,031
68.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$68,325
69.	Supervising Storekeeper	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$66,386
70.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$65,868
71.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$65,269
72.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$64,308
73.	Library Circulation Supervisor	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$63,260
74.	Library Circulation Supervisor	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$62,741
75.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$62,212
76.	Senior Library Clerk	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$61,662
77.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$61,577
78.	Literacy Program Specialist	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$61,181
79.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$59,904
80.	Senior Library Clerk	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$59,594
81.	Senior Library Clerk	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$59,594
82.	Senior Library Clerk	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$59,301
83.	Library Assistant II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$59,217
84.	Senior Library Clerk	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$59,122
85.	Library Circulation Supervisor	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$58,112
86.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$57,800
87.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$57,683
88.	Senior Library Clerk	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$57,221
89.	Library Assistant II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$57,221
90.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$57,052
91.	Senior Library Clerk	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$56,431
92.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$55,972
93.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$55,641

94.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$55,107
95.	Information Systems Technician I	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$54,914
96.	Library Assistant II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$52,718
97.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$52,689
98.	Literacy Program Specialist	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$52,472
99.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$51,501
100.	Librarian II	Santa Clara County	County Library	\$51,400